DOC # Last Name

141077
251840
179836
290384
247188
287190
323395
141211
322268
307175
206212
318824
316617
307845
258975

Releases - August 25, 2022

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Johnson Lloyd

Salazar Joshua

Lowery Cody

Jackson Alexander D
Houp Kyle

Lee Vernon

Moore Maxwell D
Taulbee Johnny

Foster Aiden M
Montgomery John R
Smail Jason M
Clooney Tyler

Johnson Tony

Smithers Deandre Ramont
Johnson Chad Everett

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Warren County Jail

Taylor County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Logan County Detention Center
Graves County Jail

Simpson County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Johnson County Jail

Marion County Detention Center
Webster County Jail

Grayson County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections Class D (1 - 5 years)
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections Class D (1 - 5 years)



